Dule in: 1 . lel n	ntre Services	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Date In: 19 8/8-15:20	Jeb description	Date to Time completed	Done o.
REINONA MAZINONSOUPLY	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: 65532919	E-mail (within Shrs, A.	(C 2hrs)	
D.O.A: 28/8/18-22:05	i-Motor Claim For	rm	
00 : 70 / 0	i-Motor W/O (With	in: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD : TP: ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		11
The Land	Assessment/Survey	Report	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tol:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: J	hm2966	INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Da	te: Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/1	YO()	
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	
General Remarks;-	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		7.00
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.	*****	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	roice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661		Date&Time Completed	Doneby
) / Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()		-
3) Unload Resurvey Photo (Renair Cost	() 100052 <		
	> \$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	> \$3000] ()		
Injury:			
Injury:			TENER CONTRACT
Injury:			
Injury: Oute/Time Actions	1		Ant (S) Ant (
Injury: Oute/Time Actions	Inve	nice Preparation Checklist	Ant (S) Ant (
Injury: Date/Time Actions A 18 ο Σψην	1 Inve	ice Preparation Checklist: : Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	Amit (S) Amit (fit Bill Add B
Injury: Date/Time Actions A 18 ο Σ Φ 8 ~ nimant's Particulars:-	1 Inve	ice Preparation Checklist. : Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); : Towing Fee \$400	Ant (S) Ant (
Injury: Date/Time Actions A 18 σ Σ ψ γ γ nimant's Particulars:	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (5) Ant (fit Bill Add B (80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30
Injury: Date/Time Actions A 18 ο Σ ψ γ γ nimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FI 5) FT For	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Darmage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); : Towing Fee \$40; : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	Ant (5) Ant (fit Bill Add B (80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30
Injury: Date/Time Actions A 18 0 Σ Φ 8 ~ nimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No:	Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Equ 6) TR 7) N1	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Darnege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); : Towing Fee \$40; : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey	Amt (5) Amt (
Injury: Date/Time Actions A 15 ο Σ φ γ daimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1 Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Pgr 6) TR 7) N1	: Accident Reporting (530); : Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (3: Towing Fee 54: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey	Amit (5) Amit (5) Amit (5) Amit (5) Amit (5) Add B (6) A
Injury: Date/Time Actions A 15 ο Σ φ γ Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1 Inva 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Equ 6) TR 7) N1 2 8) NT QI *NS	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$: Towing Fee \$6 : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:- :: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	Amit (S) Ami
Date/Time Actions A 1805 48 ~ Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: Inmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Inva 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Equ 6) TR 7) N1 3) NT QI *NS	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$: Towing Fee \$6 : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services:- :: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance :: Repair Co-ordination	Amit (5) Amit (5) Amit (5) Amit (5) Amit (5) Amit (5) Add B (6) Add B (6) Add B (6) Amit (6)
Injury: Date/Time Actions A 15 σ σ φ ν Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: Date Time Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Inva 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) N1 3) NT OID *NS *NS *NS	: Accident Reporting (\$30); : Darnege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); : Towing Fee \$40; : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services: : Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance :: Repair Co-ordination :: Fost Repair Inspection :: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	Amt (S) Amt (S
Injury: Date/Time Actions	1 Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Pgr 6) TR 7) N1 2 8) NT QD *N2 *N2 *N3 *N4	ice Preparation Checklist: : Accident Reporting (\$30); : Darnage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); : Towing Fee \$30; : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services: : Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance : Repair Co-ordination : Fost Repair Inspection	Amit (S) Ami

Loginal Form

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/08/2018 15:50
Date Of Accident	28/08/2018 22:05
Exact Location Of Accident	CLEMENTI MALL BASEMENT CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE3291G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SUI ELECTRICAL AND RENOVATE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201000623H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90686927
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90686927
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	TOYOTA HIACE VAN TURBO 5 DR MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MOMVC000007313-00-000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SAMIKKANNU PARAMANANTHAM
Passport No/FIN	G6521211R
Date Of Birth	10/06/1984
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/04/2015
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-93981732

OFFICE-93981732

NOEMAIL

Address

203 JURONG EAST STREET 21

#22-123

Postcode

600203

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) solicition offering accident claims assistance.

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

....

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: RAVIN

GENDER:

MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGM396G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLVO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 11

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as cossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signatur

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 29/08/2018

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

grange TAA		mall
		Chemont Carparle
	HAMA	
		A 6 GBC 512 91 C
		8: SGW3966
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE A	CONFACT	
I was travelling suddenly rehicle	B hit my ve	wards and wicle front left side
	X	
	S SIEULES E LEGISLATION DE LA COMPANION DE LA	
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are to	nue in every respect.	
(\$(\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2}\)	Ver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Policynoider & Signatury Of a Dury Offe	driver is not the policyholder) the & Time: 208 2018 2019	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanFone_V3

are and submit this form to the incividual insurance authorised reporting centre.

Assert report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reputilate policy liability.

The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

UT OUR TIE PERMISE WENT BY AND THE

	ACCIDENTI DETALUS	
Date of accident	28/08/2018	(DD/MM/VV
Time of accident	22:03	(MM:MM)
Exact lecation of accident	durction all Corpart	a BI Ramp

	TP	GUANUS (OF	VIROCUE
/ehicle registration number		CIB	A3691 GBE3291G
/ehicle make and model	Toyota Hiace		
ype of vehicle	Saloon Lorry	MPV D	The state of the s
ehide category	Private 🗆	Comm	ercialus Motorcycle p
urpose of using at said time			
re you claiming under your wn insurance company?	Yes 🗆 Third part o	No 🗆	if no, please select: Reporting only,

	on semental distriction	FORWARDOW -	Company of the Compan
surance company	GRE	DAT AMERICA	
illcy number			
pe of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft o	TP only a

me	SUI Electrical And Renovate Pte Lithale - Female
IC / Fin / Passport number	2010006234
ntact	9068 6927
dress	

DRIVER	SAIME AS INSURED ABOVE € (SKIP TO D.O.B)
ne .	Samikkannu Bramanantham Male & Female D
C / Fin / Passport number	G6521211R
tact	9389 9399 93981732
ress	203 Juney East St 21 #22-123
II address	
of birth	1006 1984
pation	Indoor D Outdoor D
ng date pass	23 04 2018

	4 of 14 of 14 of 14 of 16 of 1
The end of war end only the term of the second	Yes o No or the cirtyer and insured: Employee
A throughout's competition	If no, relationship of the criver and insured:
Applicant captured by camera?	Yes D NO CF
Weather condition	Clear O Raining O Others:
Road surface	Dry D Wet D (Inclusive of driver)
No of passenger	100 (2)
	PASSENGERA
电影电影图像是国际的图像是	Ranco
Name	17
Genda:	Male Q Female D
	passenere 2
福建 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图	(ECFFERINGEIO S
Name	Male D Female D
Gender	Male D Female D
	PASSENGER 3
美国中国的	UNSEEDOSIA
Name	Male D Female D
Gender	Wate 13
	PASSENGER 4
Name	Maie Female
Gender	A second
	PASSENGER 5
Diame.	
Name Gender	Male Female Female Female Fem
Gerraei	the state of the contract of the state of th
SELECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE	PASSETUGER 6
Name	
Gender	Male Female
TO BOARD IN DESCRIPTION OF	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes D No D
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes D No D
The state of the s	Yes D No D If yes, please state which police station.
Reported to police?	Yes No If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	V2
les de la constitución de la con	OF STREET
TO SEE STREET,	WITTNESS 1
Name	
Water State of the	WITNESS 2
Alame	

	intuitation to stime
I	SGM396G
yad, in 1957; Trong enter	Volvo
Weidele me a model	40.4
Weitie	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THEOREM VERICUL 2
《新花》的《花花》	THEORET WEIGHT &
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Marma	
WRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	a product of the second of the
MANAGEMENT AS ARREST TO	THURTHARTY VERNEUT B
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
	W. T.
Contact	
*	THIRD PARTY VEHICUS 4
103 Antique de la completa	DOCUMENT OF STATE OF
Vehicle registration number	
Vehide make model	
Name	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact .	
	THURD PARTY MEHICLE 5
- saltistical financialists and the	United transity Stephenses
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	The state of the s
CHARLES WITH THE PARTY OF THE P	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
WO THE STATE OF TH	
THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	THIRD PARTY WEHICLE 7
interesting number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

Are resi			
tribules sustained			
Which weblicle person in?			The second secon
Were sest belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No D	

Yes □			
Yes 🗆	No 🗅		
		- 22	1000

Vame	Vertex		
njuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worm?	Yes □	No 🗆	
	Yes□	No □	
Nas injured conveyed to pospital by ambulance?	Yes□	№ п	

Name				
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D	,	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No □		
hospital by ambulance?				

Name			 11
injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	Non	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			

Name			***
Injuries sustained	merce es		
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes□	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	162 0		



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DAT

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc 23 Apr 2015 Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 23 Apr 2015 of the driver; and other motor validies =< 2500kg

Licence No: G55212119

NP. 428A





getoyer this teller we will delight your card to the authoritied recipient(sop to 3 working days later. They will are be delivery details via SMS the day here.



SAMIKKANNU PARAMANANTHAM WEI ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 203 JURONG EAST STREET 21 SINGAPORE 600203



For Immigration Use (To clear by FIN)

20 Aug 2018

You need to make an appointment for Card Registration

Dear SAMIKKANNU PARAMANANTHAM

We have received a request to issue your work permit on 20 Aug 2018. Now you need to come to the MOM Services Centre - Hall C by 27 Aug 2018 for card registration.

Please go to https://services.mom.gov.sg/appointment to make an appointment for Work Pass Card Registration. At registration, we will check your documents (listed on page 2), register your fingerprints and take your photograph. We can only deliver your work permit card to the authorised recipient(s) 4 working days after you have successfully registered. An SMS / email with the delivery details will be sent to your authorised recipient(s) at least 1 working day before the delivery.

This Notification Letter allows you to work and stay in Singapore until you get your card. It is valid from 20 Aug 2018 till 19 Sep 2018.

Yours sincerely

Mdm Chow Choon Yen for Controller of Work Passes

VOUR NAME SAMIKKANNU PARAMANANTHAM

G6521211R

WORK PERMIT NO. 0 34726922

DATE OF APPLICATION 01 Aug 2018

DATE OF ISSUE

20 AUG 2018

WORK PERMIT EXPIRY DATE 02 Aug 2020

DATE OF BIRTH 10 Jun 1984

MALE

NATIONALITY

INDIAN

TRAVEL DOCUMENT NO.

S1521819

TRAVEL DOCUMENT EXPIRY DATE

05 Mar 2028

YOUR EMPLOYERS NAME

WEI ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

CONSTRUCTION

OCCUPATION

CONSTRUCTION WORKER



 If you fail to report to the MOM Services Centre – Hall C for card registration, your work permit may be cancelled.

 You must keep this Notification Letter with you until you get your card. If you need to leave / enter Singapore, you will have to show this letter at the Immigration Checkpoints.



GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

GST REG. NO.: M90370081T UEN: T15FC0029B 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190

TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Policy Details

Certificate Number Policyholder Name MOMVC000007313-00-000

Sui Electrical And Renovate Pte

Cover

Commercial Vehicle (Comprehensive)

Chassis Number

: JTFHT02P500159687

Ltd Nil

NCD Entitlement Hire Purchase

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK

Engine Number Registration Number : 1KD2485724 : GBE3291G

LIMITED

Period of Insurance

From 30/11/2017 (00:00) To 29/11/2018 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to Drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor or so has been Vehicle permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Limitations as to Use

a) Use in connection with Policyholder's business

 Use for carriage of passengers (other than for hire and reward) in conection with the Policyholder's business This Policy does not cover:

Use for Hire and Reward

Use for racing, pace making, reliability trial or speed testing b)

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987(Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess (Section 1)

SGD 600.00

Excess (Section 2)

N/A

Windscreen Excess

SGD 100.00

ADDITIONAL EXCESS

Please refer overleaf

Driver Details

Named Driver 01

Any persons who is driving on the policyholder's order or with their permission

Name of Intermediary

OKI

18/12/2017

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Signed for and on behalf of

Great American Insurance Company

Authorised Signatory

mlow